Go packages:

github.
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com/Azure/azure-sdk-for-go
com/Azure/go-autorest/autorest
com/Showmax/go-fqdn
com/aws/aws-lambda-go
com/aws/aws-sdk-go
com/docker/docker
com/docker/go-connections
com/go-1dap/ldap/v3
com/go-redis/cache/v8
com/go-redis/redis/v8
com/go-redis/redis_rate/v9
com/goddtriffin/helmet
com/gofrs/uuid
com/golang-jwt/jwt/v4
com/inconshreveable/mousetrap
com/jonboulle/clockwork
com/julienschmidt/httprouter
com/magiconair/properties
com/phyber/negroni-gzip
com/pkg/errors
com/russellhaering/gosaml2
com/russellhaering/goxmldsig
com/shirou/gopsutil
com/spfl3/cobra
com/stretchr/testify
com/urfave/negroni/v2

go.etcd.io/bbolt
go.mongodb.org/mongo-driver

golang.
golang.

org/x/crypto
org/x/sys

gopkg.in/natefinch/lumberjack.v2

UI packages:

@hot-loader/react-dom
@material-ui/core
@material-ui/icons
@material-ui/lab
@material-ui/styles
@material-ui/system
@material-ui/utils

axios

chart.js
chartjs-adapter-moment
chartjs-plugin-datalabels
chartjs-plugin-zoom
classnames

core-js
google-

charts

hammerjs
js-cookie

jss
moment
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MIT
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vl.37.0

APACHE
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v1.44.180 APACHE
v20.10.22 APACHE

v0.4.0 APACHE
v3.4.4 MIT
v8.4.4 BSD
v8.11.5 BSD
v9.1.2 BSD
vli.0.2 MIT
v4.3.1 MIT
v4d.4.3 MIT
vl.1.0 APACHE
v0.3.0 APACHE
vli.3.0 BSD
v1.8.7 BSD
vi.e.0 MIT
v0.9.1 BSD
ve.8.1 APACHE
v1l.2.0 APACHE
v2.20.8 BSD
v1.0.0 APACHE
v1.8.1 MIT
v2.0.2 MIT
vli.3.6 MIT
v1.11.1 APACHE
ve.5.0 BSD
v0.4.0 BSD
v2.0.0 MIT
16.14.0 MIT
4.12.4 MIT
4.11.3 MIT
4.0.0-alpha.61 MIT
4.11.5 MIT
4.12.2 MIT
4.11.3 MIT
0.27.2 MIT
3.9.1 MIT
1.0.0 MIT
2.1.0 MIT
1.2.1 MIT
2.3.1 MIT
3.25.1 MIT
2.0.0 MIT
2.0.8 MIT
3.0.1 MIT
10.9.2 MIT
2.29.4 MIT



moment-duration-format
prop-types
query-string

react

react-dom
react-hot-loader
react-jss
react-router-dom
react-swipeable-views
react-transition-group
react-virtualized
swagger-ui
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MIT
BSD-3-Clause
MIT
Apache-2.0



